
001 |BG 22 0061324F | |DA4965DE |30.04 10:50:20.6 |OK |01 |003 |
002 |BG 22 0061333M | |DA3DA5FD |30.04 10:51:52.9 |OK |01 |020 |
003 |BG 22 0061198F | |DA4966C2 |30.04 10:52:00.6 |OK |01 |037 |
004 |BG 22 0061330F | |DA4966F7 |30.04 10:53:05.3 |OK |01 |002 |
005 |BG 22 0061319M | |DA3DA455 |30.04 10:54:34.4 |OK |01 |014 |
006 |BG 21 0026988M | |DA3DA61A |30.04 10:55:51.0 |OK |01 |045 |
007 |BG 22 0061300F | |DA4966E2 |30.04 10:56:46.3 |OK |01 |041 |
008 |BG 22 0035336M | |DA3DA590 |30.04 10:56:46.4 |OK |01 |023 |
009 |BG 22 0061304M | |DA3DA35E |30.04 10:58:00.0 |OK |01 |049 |
010 |BG 22 0061272M | |DA3DA667 |30.04 10:58:03.2 |OK |01 |016 |
011 |BG 20 0038319F | |DA496419 |30.04 10:58:40.8 |OK |01 |044 |
012 |BG 22 0061167M | |DA3DA5A4 |30.04 10:58:41.2 |OK |01 |050 |
013 |BG 17 0007512F | |DA4964B5 |30.04 10:59:13.5 |OK |01 |004 |
014 |BG 22 0061390M | |DA3DA36A |30.04 11:00:07.9 |OK |01 |053 |
015 |BG 21 0026319M | |DA3DA3A3 |30.04 11:01:16.9 |OK |01 |038 |
016 |BG 22 0062171M | |DA3DA6B4 |30.04 11:01:18.7 |OK |01 |054 |
017 |BG 22 0061377M | |DA3DA687 |30.04 11:01:20.6 |OK |01 |013 |
018 |BG 22 0061278M | |DA3DA3FD |30.04 11:02:30.9 |OK |01 |051 |
019 |BG 22 0061343M | |DA3DA3D3 |30.04 11:04:22.2 |OK |01 |034 |
020 |BG 19 0035559F | |DA49645F |30.04 11:08:41.8 |OK |01 |007 |
021 |BG 22 0062172M | |DA3DA64C |30.04 11:09:18.3 |OK |01 |062 |
022 |BG 22 0061396M | |DA3DA580 |30.04 11:09:37.5 |OK |01 |046 |
023 |BG 22 0061322M | |DA3DA3D0 |30.04 11:11:11.3 |OK |01 |061 |
024 |BG 22 0061296M | |DA3DA4BB |30.04 11:14:49.9 |OK |01 |058 |
025 |BG 22 0027000F | |DA4966B9 |30.04 11:15:08.2 |OK |01 |011 |
026 |BG 22 0061388M | |DA3DA504 |30.04 11:16:44.2 |OK |01 |019 |
027 |BG 22 0061282M | |DA3DA506 |30.04 11:17:06.2 |OK |01 |057 |
028 |BG 22 0061338M | |DA3DA672 |30.04 11:17:10.9 |OK |01 |027 |
029 |BG 22 0061353F | |DA4965F6 |30.04 11:18:50.6 |OK |01 |001 |
030 |BG 22 0061395M | |DA3DA445 |30.04 11:19:51.6 |OK |01 |024 |
031 |BG 22 0061309F | |DA496475 |30.04 11:22:51.7 |OK |01 |012 |
032 |RO 21 0026523M | |DA3DA3D2 |30.04 11:24:07.1 |OK |01 |056 |
033 |BG 22 0061391F | |DA4963B0 |30.04 11:29:02.7 |OK |01 |017 |
034 |BG 22 0061298M | |DA3DA5B6 |30.04 11:29:10.5 |OK |01 |031 |
035 |BG 22 0061299F | |DA496703 |30.04 11:29:48.8 |OK |01 |008 |
036 |BG 22 0061301M | |DA3DA598 |30.04 11:41:52.3 |OK |01 |029 |
037 |BG 22 0061320M | |DA3DA37F |30.04 11:46:15.5 |OK |01 |022 |
038 |BG 22 0061394M | |DA3DA537 |30.04 12:03:30.7 |OK |01 |025 |
039 |BG 22 0061386M | |DA3DA381 |30.04 12:28:33.5 |OK |01 |032 |
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040 |BG 21 0063917M | |DA3DA41C |30.04 13:02:48.9 |OK |01 |040 |
041 |BG 22 0061383M | |DA3DA3FB |30.04 13:10:28.2 |OK |01 |035 |
042 |BG 22 0061387M | |DA3DA466 |30.04 13:11:02.4 |OK |01 |048 |
043 |BG 22 0061315M | |DA3DA3E7 |30.04 13:16:40.2 |OK |01 |028 |
044 |BG 22 0061342M | |DA3DA671 |30.04 13:46:27.5 |OK |01 |018 |
045 |BG 21 0026969F | |DA4965EC |30.04 14:08:26.6 |OK |01 |005 |
046 |BG 22 0061354M | |DA3DA42B |30.04 14:47:07.1 |OK |01 |055 |
047 |BG 22 0061347M | |DA3DA50D |30.04 15:05:18.3 |OK |01 |030 |
048 |BG 21 0026364M | |DA3DA349 |30.04 15:50:05.5 |OK |01 |021 |
049 |BG 22 0062166F | |DA4963CC |30.04 16:50:54.8 |OK |01 |009 |
050 |BG 22 0061275M | |DA3DA499 |30.04 17:20:31.9 |OK |01 |052 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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